REV. 1.0.7 11/10/03
Features
• Low dropout voltage
• Load regulation: 0.05% typical
• Trimmed current limit
• On-chip thermal limiting
• Standard SOT-223, TO-263, and TO-252 packages

Stock#DS30001117
  2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Ordering Information
Product Number Package
FAN1086DX TO-252
FAN1086MX TO-263
FAN1086SX SOT-223
FAN1086D25X TO-252
FAN1086M25X TO-263
FAN1086S25X SOT-223
FAN1086D285X TO-252
FAN1086M285X TO-263
FAN1086S285X SOT-223
FAN1086D33X TO-252
FAN1086M33X TO-263
FAN1086S33X SOT-223
FAN1086D5X TO-252
FAN1086M5X TO-263
FAN1086S5X SOT-223
DISCLAIMER
FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE TO
ANY PRODUCTS HEREIN TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN. FAIRCHILD DOES NOT ASSUME
ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ON Semiconductor:
  FAN1086S33X  FAN1086M285  FAN1086SX  FAN1086MX  FAN1086M_Q  FAN1086M25X  FAN1086DX
FAN1086M33X  FAN1086D5X  FAN1086M5_Q  FAN1086M25_Q  FAN1086AM25X  FAN1086AM33X  FAN1086AMX
FAN1086M50  FAN1537DAX  FAN1086AM50X